
New Mangalore Port Trust Educational Society 

Ref. No. 
18/STRY/NMPTHS/2025-26 

To, 

The Interested Parties 

Sir, 

SI.No. Description 
1 

2 

4 

Sealed quotations are invited from the interested parties for the supply 
of following items to NMPT Educational Society with the terms & conditions as 
given below. 

7 

9 

10 

12 

13 

14 

Sub: NMPT Educational Society- Supply of printing items - Reg. 

Folders 

Panambur, New Mangalore - 575 010 

School calendar (coloured wrapper with photo) Nos 

NMPT School letter head (A4X100) 

Regd. No. 21/84-85 

NMPT Educational Society letter 
head (A4X100) 
Library stock Register (200Pages) 

Wrapper 

11 Progress card 

Challan book(200pages) 
Result sheet ( I to V) 
Result sheet ( VI to X ) 
Progress card 

Progress card 
Progress card 

I to V 

Admission Register (100pages) (39.5X64cm) 

IX 

X 

P.T.O 

Unit Quantity 

Nos 
Nos 

Nos 

Nos 

Nos 

Nos 

VI to VII Nos 

Nos 
Nos 

Nos 

Nos 
Nos 

05.06.2025 

Nos 

360 

100 
2 

2 

50 

4 

(9:0824-2407844 

3 

3 

170 

125 

53 

30 
1 



Terms and conditions: 

1. The sealed quotation should reach the Headmistress NMPT High 

School duly superscribed as "Quotation for supply of printing 

items" on or before 13.06.2025 by 03.00PM. 

2. The quotation will be opened on or before 13.06.2025 at 3.20 PM. 

3. The above rates are inclusive of all applicable taxes. 

4. Payment will be made within a week on receipt of materials in 

good condition. 

5. Evaluation will be item wise and orders will be placed to L1 firm as 

per the price quoted. 

Yours faithfully, 

Secr ta 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

